FABRIMEX POWER SUPPLIES
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach/Switzerland
POWER SUPPLIES
DC/DC Wide Input Converter
UCW 5...6 Watt
DIL-24
Certified
Management-System
ISO 9001
Reg. Nr. 12666
Product range Typenübersicht Sommaire des types
Model Output
Uout
Output
Iout
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
max. @ full load
Input
nominal
Input range
UCW12-0305S(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 393 mA 3.3 VDC 1000 mA 70%
UCW12-0505S(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 545 mA 5.0 VDC 1000 mA 76%
UCW12-1206S(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 585 mA 12.0 VDC 470 mA 80%
UCW12-1506S(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 625 mA 15.0 VDC 400 mA 80%
For all models:
-25...+70°C
or max. case
temperature for
H Versions = 100°C
V Version = 95°C
- 1 -
UCW24-0305S(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 195 mA 3.3 VDC 1000 mA 70%
UCW24-0505S(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 265 mA 5.0 VDC 1000 mA 78%
UCW24-1206S(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 285 mA 12.0 VDC 470 mA 82%
UCW24-1506S(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 305 mA 15.0 VDC 400 mA 82%
DC/DC converter modules with input to
output isolation of 1500 or 3000 VDC •
Pi-filter at input • Continuous short circuit
proof • High efficiency • Low output ripple

ou boîtier en plastique • Approbation UL,
cUL
Model Output
Uout
Output
Iout
Efficiency
typ.
Operating
temperature
Input current
max. @ full load
Input
nominal
Input range
UCW48-0305S(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 98 mA 3.3 VDC 1000 mA 70%
UCW48-0505S(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 133 mA 5.0 VDC 1000 mA
UCW48-1206S(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 145 mA 12.0 VDC 470 mA 81%
UCW48-1506S(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 154 mA 15.0 VDC 400 mA 81%
78%
UCW12-0505D(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 545 mA ±5.0 VDC ±500 mA 76%
UCW12-1206D(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 575 mA ±12.0 VDC ±230 mA 80%
UCW12-1506D(1)(2) 12 VDC 9...18 VDC 590 mA ±15.0 VDC ±190 mA 80%
UCW24-0505D(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 265 mA ±5.0 VDC ±500 mA 78%
UCW24-1206D(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 285 mA ±12.0 VDC ±230 mA 81%
UCW24-1506D(1)(2) 24 VDC 18...36 VDC 295 mA ±15.0 VDC ±190 mA 81%
UCW48-0505D(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 265 mA ±5.0 VDC ±500 mA 78%
UCW48-1206D(1)(2)* 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 142 mA ±12.0 VDC ±230 mA 81%
UCW48-1506D(1)(2) 48 VDC 36...72 VDC 147 mA ±15.0 VDC ±190 mA 81%
For all models:
-25...+70°C
or max. case
temperature for